Fall 2023 College Assembly

Q1 A. College Assembly Program
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Q2 B. Overall Feedback
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STRONGLY AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE DISAGREE
The College Assembly content was organized and easy 46.71%  51.97% 0.66% 0.66%
to follow. 71 79 1 1 152
The materials were pertinent and useful. 39.60%  56.38% 2.68% 1.34%
59 84 4 2 149
| will be able to apply the knowledge learned. 42.38% 52.98% 3.97% 0.66%
64 80 6 1 151
The quality of the College Assembly discussion was 34.23% 61.74% 3.36% 0.67%
exceptional. 51 92 5 1 149
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Q3 How would you rate the College Assembly overall in terms of format
and content?
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EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 36.42% 54.30% 9.27% 0.00%
55 82 14 0 151 3.27
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Q4 If you would like to provide additional feedback, please use the space
below:
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